1. Record Nr.

Autore
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa

ISBN

Edizione
Descrizione fisica
Collana
Classificazione

Disciplina
Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato
Livello bibliografico

Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9910774614203321

Kaya Ayhan

Nativist and Islamist radicalism : Anger and Anxiety / / edited by Ayhan
Kaya, Aysenur Benevento, Metin Koca

2023

Milton : , : Taylor & Francis Group, , 2023

©2023

9781000888775
1000888770
9781003309840
1003309844
9781000888744
1000888746

[1ed]

xvii, 243 pages ; 24 cm

Routledge Research in Race and Ethnicity Series.
SOC026000

320.550917671

Islamic fundamentalism - Europe
Muslim youth - Europe
Radicalism - Europe

Inglese
Materiale a stampa
Monografia

"This book analyses the factors and processes behind radicalization of
both native and self-identified Muslim youths. It argues that European
youth respond differently to the challenges posed by contemporary
flows of globalization such as deindustrialization, socio-economic,
political, spatial and psychological forms of deprivation, humiliation,
and structural exclusion. The book revisits social, economic, political,
and psychological drivers of radicalization, and challenges
contemporary uses of the term 'radicalism'. It argues that neoliberal
forms of governance are often responsible for associating radicalism
with extremism, terrorism, fundamentalism, and violence. It will appeal
to students and scholars of migration, minority studies, nationalisms,
European studies, sociology, political science, and psychology".






