

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9910774614203321
Autore	Kaya Ayhan
Titolo	Nativist and Islamist radicalism : Anger and Anxiety / / edited by Ayhan Kaya, Aysenur Benevento, Metin Koca
Pubbl/distr/stampa	2023 Milton : , : Taylor & Francis Group, , 2023 ©2023
ISBN	9781000888775 1000888770 9781003309840 1003309844 9781000888744 1000888746
Edizione	[1 ed.]
Descrizione fisica	xvii, 243 pages ; 24 cm
Collana	Routledge Research in Race and Ethnicity Series.
Classificazione	SOC026000
Disciplina	320.550917671
Soggetti	Islamic fundamentalism - Europe Muslim youth - Europe Radicalism - Europe
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Sommario/riassunto	"This book analyses the factors and processes behind radicalization of both native and self-identified Muslim youths. It argues that European youth respond differently to the challenges posed by contemporary flows of globalization such as deindustrialization, socio-economic, political, spatial and psychological forms of deprivation, humiliation, and structural exclusion. The book revisits social, economic, political, and psychological drivers of radicalization, and challenges contemporary uses of the term 'radicalism'. It argues that neoliberal forms of governance are often responsible for associating radicalism with extremism, terrorism, fundamentalism, and violence. It will appeal to students and scholars of migration, minority studies, nationalisms, European studies, sociology, political science, and psychology".

